
2024 -16.0 49 at Akron 385 20 3.3 268 4 321 15 5.2 206 3 -1 93.4 Loss Under 64
2023 -7.5 37     Akron 297 15 5.1 83 0 279 18 1.6 234 5 4 93.4 Win Over 18
2022 -9.0 50.5 at Akron 422 21 4.9 247 1 408 24 4.4 224 6 2 89.1 Loss Over 14
2021 -14.0 46     Akron 364 18 3.1 257 4 385 18 3.0 268 4 -3 69.2 Loss Over Upset -21
2020 2.5 55.5 at Akron 295 13 4.2 135 3 282 15 5.0 87 4 -3 55.2 Win Under 13
2019 -4.5 50     Akron 276 17 2.5 120 1 100 7 0.9 71 6 3 76.2 Win Under 176
2018 6.5 47.5 at Akron 399 22 5.4 178 2 227 15 2.8 148 4 -2 89.4 Loss Under Upset 172
2017 2.5 57.5     Akron 376 17 4.4 195 2 361 19 4.5 183 1 -1 64.2 Loss Under 15
2016 10.0 71.5 at Akron 323 18 4.7 105 2 374 14 3.5 197 2 4 72.1 Loss Under Upset -51
2015 -10.5 66     Akron 532 27 2.9 412 3 262 16 3.9 104 1 4 109.8 Win Over 270
2014 6.5 58 at Akron 389 21 4.3 170 3 398 26 3.5 304 2 4 74.0 Loss Under Upset -9
2013 -15.0 54     Akron 396 22 3.8 229 6 296 19 3.9 199 0 0 77.7 Win Under 100
2012 -5.0 63 at Akron 472 26 6.6 180 0 316 19 3.4 228 4 0 78.2 Loss Under 156
2009 -10.5 53     Akron 474 21 4.1 338 2 430 21 5.7 259 1 1 64.1 Win Over 44
2008 0.0 52.5 at Akron 419 25 6.5 244 0 367 22 4.9 161 1 -1 Loss Over 52
2007 -7.0 56     Akron 517 28 5.7 301 1 435 25 5.3 192 1 4 Win Over 82
2006 8.0 45.5 at Akron 368 21 4.6 192 2 470 28 5.7 248 1 2 Win Over -102
2005 -14.0 59     Akron 366 22 5.1 173 3 358 20 3.6 205 1 -2 Loss Under Upset 8
2001 -4.5 at Akron 264 15 2.9 133 4 260 13 2.4 175 2 2 Loss 4
2000 8.0     Akron 344 22 3.2 185 1 344 17 2.5 259 4 -1 Loss 0
1999 3.5 at Akron 453 25 3.4 336 5 530 27 5.6 267 0 -1 Win -77
1998 -7.5     Akron 558 30 5.4 187 0 381 19 4.4 224 1 2 Win 177
1997 -6.5 at Akron 446 28 3.3 262 1 325 15 4.6 177 1 2 Loss 121

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

42-153

42-184

28-79
40-178
50-177

15-30

39-117
39-195

22-37

39-222 17-25

11-24

20-34
20-25

Av
er

ag
e

Sk
s B

y

Co
mp

Ya
rd

s

Rushing

At
te

mp
s

Passing

To
ta

l R
es

ul
t

Ne
t Y

ar
ds

Up
se

t?

Ak
ro

n

Rushing Passing

DE
F 

YD
S

Ya
rd

s

Av
er

ag
e

Ya
rd

s

Sk
s 

Ya
rd

s

Ho
m

e T
ea

m

At
te

mp
ts

Bowling Green

OF
F 

YD
S

OF
F 

FD

At
te

mp
s

34-85
47-263

35-85
17-27

17-30
10-18

15-29

Tu
rn

ov
er

s

Bowling Green vs Akron - Last 28 Years Matchups

Rank
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24-30

Co
mp

At
te

mp
ts

DE
F 

FD

21-3222-11527-20

Ye
ar

 P
lay

ed

Li
ne

 o
n 

Ga
m

e

Bo
wl

in
g 

Gr
ee

n

Ak
ro

n

Bo
wl

in
g 

Gr
ee

n

Points - - SITE - -

36-117

 G
am

e G
ra

de

Akron

To
ta

l o
n 

Ga
m

e

15-21
36-157
32-148

13-31
14-24 38-193 22-31

45-131 13-22

55-184
69-37158-21

16-11

25-37

34-117
21-27
25-55

50-159

20-35 34-107 21-35

15-24
22-44
7-14

31-28 36-175 18-29

21-6 41-221 19-27

31-28

23-34
38-28 46-218 11-23

3-31 38-160 14-27
35-6 62-156 13-21 31-29

9-17
10-26
12-28
14-2541-181 24-38

27-10 51-219 17-34 27-94 31-63
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